Sepax SRT-10C SEC Media for High Throughput Preparative Size Exclusion
Chromatography
Size Exclusion Chromatography (SEC) is a chromatographic technique that allows for separation of
molecules based on their hydrodynamic size. In addition to being a common method for analytical
characterization and quality control analysis of biological drug candidates, SEC is also a technique
well employed in downstream biomolecule preparative purification (more commonly aggregate
removal). Sepax Technologies, Inc. is a leading manufacturer of liquid chromatography (LC) related
resins, consumables, and columns. The Sepax SRT-10C SEC column for Fast Purification, offers a

Full Literature Review
Order Information:
SRT-10C SEC-300, 10 µm, 300 Å, 30 x 300 mm
Part Number: 239300-30030
See our full line up of Sepax SRT-10C SEC Columns here.
Ranging from 100 Å to 2000 Å in Pore Sizes and Column Volumes up to ~590 mL
Sepax SRT-10C SEC-100
Sepax SRT-10C SEC-300
Sepax SRT-10C SEC-500
Sepax SRT-10C SEC-1000
Sepax SRT-10C SEC-2000
Request a quote today!
Visit our website: Sepax-Tech.com
Contact us: 1-877-SEPAX-US and Info@sepax-tech.com
Reach our Technical Support: TechSupport@sepax-tech.com